POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
5 -Hole deck-mounted bath mixer G-6351-LM58B
1 Spout Bar 1 (2834750
2  |Handle Body 1 |2834790
3  |Hose M15x1-1500 G1/2 1 |2033630
4 |Handle Arm 2 |5087240
5 Hand Shower @25 1 (5107400
6 Hand shower socket 1 |2033900
7 Handshower base 1 (2834810
8 Handle Base 3 2834170
9 Spout escutcheon 1 |2834150A
10  |Extension H=32 3 2834210
11 |Aerator socket 1 (2013250
12 |Screw M4x50 1SO 7046 3 /9903377
13  |Hose nut guard 1 2824430
14 |Aerator SLIM SSR M24x1 1 |2398215
15 |Check Valve 1 [2167217
16 |Plug no.2 1 |5103370
17  |Hand shower socket insert 1 |2033940
18 |Slide Washer 3 /2806640
19  |Screw M5x6 PN-EN ISO 4029 1 ]9903133
20 |Screw M4x8 1SO-4027 2 19903159
21 |Screw M3x5 1SO-7045 2 /9903007
22 [Plug 1 2347260
23 |OR 6x1 1 ]9916033
24 |Screw M4x5 1SO-4027 3 /9903293
25 |Screw M4x4 1SO-4029 4 19903028
26  |O-ring 46x2 5 19917465




